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FLPX LLC

324 Airport Industrial Drive

Ypsilanti, M1 48198

Description
Lot Number

Category (Type)
Received

Analysis
Instrument
Method
Analysis Date

Analyte
1,2-Dichloroethane
Acetone
Acetonitrile
Benzene
n-Butane
Chloroform
Ethanol

Ethyl Acetate
Ethyl Ether
Ethylene Oxide
n-Heptane
n-Hexane
Isopropyl Alcohol
Methanol
Methylene Chloride
n-Pentane
Propane

Toluene

Total Xylenes
Trichloroethylene

Reported by
Anresco, Inc.

SAMPLE INFORMATION

Do-Si-Mango
103738

Other (Terpene)
July 01,2019

ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Residual Solvent Screen

Gas Chromatography Mass Spectrometry (GC/MS)

USP OVI<467>
July 01,2019 to July 08, 2019

LOD /LOQ (ug/g)
0.40/1.00
17/75
1/6
0.40/1.00
200/600
0.40/1.00
22/100
9/40
11/50
0.40/1.00
11/50
1/5
11/50
6/25
0.40/1.00
17/75
125/250
3/15
1/3
0.40/1.00

Darryl Cudid-gigraa”

Analyst
July 08,2019

If there are any questions with this report, please contact "

Findings (pg/g)

ND
588
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
687
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
<L0Q
ND
ND
ND
<L0OQ
<L0Q
ND

Order No. 507001
Sample No. 1029230

Limit (ng/g) Status
1.0 Pass
5000 Pass
410 Pass
1.0 Pass
5000 Pass
1.0 Pass
5000 Pass
5000 Pass
5000 Pass
1.0 Pass
5000 Pass
290 Pass
5000 Pass
3000 Pass
1.0 Pass
5000 Pass
5000 Pass
890 Pass
2170 Pass
1.0 Pass

ND = None Detected
<LOQ = Below Limit of Quantitation
<LOD = Below Limit of Detection
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Anresco Laboratories

1375 Van Dyke Ave,. San Francisco, CA 94124

This document is intended only for the use of the party to whom it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, con
under applicable law. If you have received this document in error, please immediately notify us and return it to the address listed above.
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